
GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE
FALL 2017 Engineering
Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/11/2016 12/24/2016 1/6/2017

January 2 12/25/2016 1/7/2017 1/20/2017

February 3 1/8/2017 1/21/2017 2/3/2017

February 4 1/22/2017 2/4/2017 2/17/2017

March 5 2/5/2017 2/18/2017 3/3/2017

March 6 2/19/2017 3/4/2017 3/17/2017

April 7 3/5/2017 3/18/2017 3/31/2017

April 8 3/19/2017 4/1/2017 4/14/2017

April 9 4/2/2017 4/15/2017 4/28/2017

May 10 4/16/2017 4/29/2017 5/12/2017

May 11 4/30/2017 5/13/2017 5/26/2017

June 12 5/14/2017 5/27/2017 6/9/2017

June 13 5/28/2017 6/10/2017 6/23/2017

July 14 6/11/2017 6/24/2017 7/7/2017

July 15 6/25/2017 7/8/2017 7/21/2017

August 16 7/9/2017 7/22/2017 8/4/2017

August 17 7/23/2017 8/5/2017 8/18/2017

September (Prorated period 4 days) 18 8/6/2017 8/19/2017 9/1/2017 $44.29 $138.86 $183.15 $44.29 $138.86 $183.15

September 19 8/20/2017 9/2/2017 9/15/2017 $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

September 20 9/3/2017 9/16/2017 9/29/2017 $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

October 21 9/17/2017 9/30/2017 10/13/2017 $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

October 22 10/1/2017 10/14/2017 10/27/2017 $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

November 23 10/15/2017 10/28/2017 11/10/2017 $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

November 24 10/29/2017 11/11/2017 11/22/2017 $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

December 25 11/12/2017 11/25/2017 12/8/2017 $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

December 26 11/26/2017 12/9/2017 12/22/2017 $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

January 1 12/10/2017 12/23/2017 1/5/2018 $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

January (Prorated period 8 days) 2 12/24/2017 1/6/2018 1/19/2018 $88.57 $277.71 $366.28 $88.57 $259.43 $348.00

SEMESTER TOTAL $1,527.86 $4,790.57 $6,318.43 $1,527.86 $4,484.29 $6,012.15

SEMESTER RATE $1,531.00 $4,797.00 $6,328.00 $1,531.00 $4,482.00 $6,013.00

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $155.00 $486.00 $641.00 $155.00 $454.00 $609.00

Note: 
For Fall 2017 only, cutover to new rate configuration does not occur until 8/20/17.
The engineering rate for the prorated period will be based on the regular fringe rate.
The remainder of the semester has been adjusted so the semester fringe is correct in total.



GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE
SPRING 2018 Engineering
Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/10/2017 12/23/2017 1/5/2018

January (Prorated period 6 days) 2 12/24/2017 1/6/2018 1/19/2018 $67.71 $213.00 $280.71 $67.71 $199.29 $267.00

February 3 1/7/2018 1/20/2018 2/2/2018 $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00

February 4 1/21/2018 2/3/2018 2/16/2018 $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00

March 5 2/4/2018 2/17/2018 3/2/2018 $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00

March 6 2/18/2018 3/3/2018 3/16/2018 $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00

March 7 3/4/2018 3/17/2018 3/30/2018 $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00

April 8 3/18/2018 3/31/2018 4/13/2018 $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00

April 9 4/1/2018 4/14/2018 4/27/2018 $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00

May 10 4/15/2018 4/28/2018 5/11/2018 $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00

May 11 4/29/2018 5/12/2018 5/25/2018 $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00

June (Prorated period 3 days) 12 5/13/2018 5/26/2018 6/8/2018 $33.86 $106.50 $140.36 $33.86 $99.64 $133.50

June 13 5/27/2018 6/9/2018 6/22/2018

July 14 6/10/2018 6/23/2018 7/6/2018

July 15 6/24/2018 7/7/2018 7/20/2018

August 16 7/8/2018 7/21/2018 8/3/2018

August 17 7/22/2018 8/4/2018 8/17/2018

August 18 8/5/2018 8/18/2018 8/31/2018

September 19 8/19/2018 9/1/2018 9/14/2018

September 20 9/2/2018 9/15/2018 9/28/2018

October 21 9/16/2018 9/29/2018 10/12/2018

October 22 9/30/2018 10/13/2018 10/26/2018

November 23 10/14/2018 10/27/2018 11/9/2018

November 24 10/28/2018 11/10/2018 11/21/2018

December 25 11/11/2018 11/24/2018 12/7/2018

December 26 11/25/2018 12/8/2018 12/21/2018

SEMESTER TOTAL $1,523.57 $4,792.50 $6,316.07 $1,523.57 $4,483.93 $6,007.50

SEMESTER RATE $1,531.00 $4,797.00 $6,328.00 $1,531.00 $4,482.00 $6,013.00

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $158.00 $497.00 $655.00 $158.00 $465.00 $623.00



GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE
SUMMER 2018 All Colleges
Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/10/2017 12/23/2017 1/5/2018

January 2 12/24/2017 1/6/2018 1/19/2018

February 3 1/7/2018 1/20/2018 2/2/2018

February 4 1/21/2018 2/3/2018 2/16/2018

March 5 2/4/2018 2/17/2018 3/2/2018

March 6 2/18/2018 3/3/2018 3/16/2018

March 7 3/4/2018 3/17/2018 3/30/2018

April 8 3/18/2018 3/31/2018 4/13/2018

April 9 4/1/2018 4/14/2018 4/27/2018

May 10 4/15/2018 4/28/2018 5/11/2018

May 11 4/29/2018 5/12/2018 5/25/2018

June (Prorated period 11 days) 12 5/13/2018 5/26/2018 6/8/2018 $0.00 $278.93 $278.93

June 13 5/27/2018 6/9/2018 6/22/2018 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00

July 14 6/10/2018 6/23/2018 7/6/2018 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00

July 15 6/24/2018 7/7/2018 7/20/2018 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00

August 16 7/8/2018 7/21/2018 8/3/2018 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00

August 17 7/22/2018 8/4/2018 8/17/2018 $0.00 $355.00 $355.00

August (Prorated period 11 days) 18 8/5/2018 8/18/2018 8/31/2018 $0.00 $278.93 $278.93

September 19 8/19/2018 9/1/2018 9/14/2018

September 20 9/2/2018 9/15/2018 9/28/2018

October 21 9/16/2018 9/29/2018 10/12/2018

October 22 9/30/2018 10/13/2018 10/26/2018

November 23 10/14/2018 10/27/2018 11/9/2018

November 24 10/28/2018 11/10/2018 11/21/2018

December 25 11/11/2018 11/24/2018 12/7/2018

December 26 11/25/2018 12/8/2018 12/21/2018

SEMESTER TOTAL $0.00 $2,332.86 $2,332.86

SEMESTER RATE $0.00 $2,331.00 $2,331.00

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $0.00 $355.00 $355.00
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